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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 6 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with “Il Regno” magazine – courtesy visit ECB 

Wednesday, 7 November Executive Board ECB 

 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 November Exchange of views with members of Irish Parliament Dublin 

Sunday, 11 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

 Meeting with Governor of Bank of Japan, Mr Haruhiko Kuroda, on 
global economic issues 

Basel 

 Meeting with Governor of Central Bank of Argentina, Mr Guido 
Sandleris, on Argentina’s monetary plan 

Basel 

Tuesday, 13 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with former ECB President, Jean-Claude Trichet, on 
global financial governance 

ECB 

Wednesday, 14 November Meeting with Generali, on Italian economic and financial issues ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on global economic 
and financial issues 

ECB 

Friday, 16 November Frankfurt European Banking Congress on “Back to Normal – 
What Does It Mean?” – speech on “The outlook for the euro area 
economy” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Finance Minister and Vice Chancellor of Germany, 
Mr Olaf Scholz, on European economic and financial issues 

ECB 
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Monday, 19 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 20 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 26 November Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels  

 Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – in the 
capacity of Chair of the European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) 

Brussels  

Tuesday, 27 November Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 29 November 80th plenary meeting of Group of Thirty (G30) hosted by Federal 
Reserve Bank of New York 

New York 

Friday, 30 November 80th plenary meeting of G30 New York 

 Meeting with Council on Foreign Relations (CFR), on global 
economic and financial issues 

New York 

 


